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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 9th round, Match #67

Friday, 04.10.2025, 13:00, , Horodenka. 7°C. Spectators: 1150

«Probiy» Horodenka

0 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1
22 Havryliuk Nazar
3 Bilyi I. (C)
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
16 Huk Ihor
15 Kharuk Ruslan
17 Volynets Danylo
7
6
11 Sondei Ivan
10 Orynchak Bohdan

Substitutes
25 Kovalenko Maksym
44 Pasichnyk Valentyn
90 Babanin Vladyslav
30 Felipovych Vladyslav
8 Dryhan Bohdan
2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
26 Holodryha Roman
77 Palahniuk Vasyl
9 Pylypchuk Danylo
23
31 Borysevych Roman
19 Dmytruk Ivan

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
30 Romaniuk Yurii
24 Jarju Moses
34 Khacheridi Yevgen
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav (C)
13 Osman Oleksandr
28 Habelok Artem
3 Yermakov Vitalii
19 Kohut M.
10 Kulach Vladyslav
77 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
27 Sukhar Tymofii
39 Skyba Yevhenii
4 Kratov Mahomed
17 Kohut I.
18 Robakidze Hiorhi
90 Luifer
22 Riazantsev Yevhenii
7 Rusyn Rostyslav

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

Referee:
Prychyna Sofiia
Assistant 1:
Blyzniuk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Bamburak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Hashkov Evhen
Referee Observer:
Trach Borys
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 9th round, Match #67
Friday, 04.10.2025, 13:00, , Horodenka. 7°C. Spectators: 1150

«Probiy» Horodenka 0 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
35' 3 Yermakov Vitalii

43' 19 Kohut M.

46' 30 Romaniuk Yurii
27 Sukhar Tymofii

46' 13 Osman Oleksandr
17 Kohut I.

6 
77 Palahniuk Vasyl 46'

11 Sondei Ivan
8 Dryhan Bohdan 46'

5 Savchyn Volodymyr 55'

55' 10 Kulach Vladyslav

62' 19 Kohut M.

66' 34 Khacheridi Yevgen
39 Skyba Yevhenii

17 Volynets Danylo
30 Felipovych Vladyslav 70'

7 
19 Dmytruk Ivan 70'

73' 10 Kulach Vladyslav
90 Luifer

84' 19 Kohut M.
7 Rusyn Rostyslav

22 Havryliuk Nazar
90 Babanin Vladyslav 87'

87' 27 Sukhar Tymofii

90+4' 77 Herych Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


